Faculty

Full Time Faculty Members

Dr. Deepita Chakravarty
Chairperson, Centre for Women'’s Studies, Visva-Bharati

M.Phil, Ph.D, JNU, New Delhi

Shastri Indo-Canadian Fellow, University of Alberta and Calgary, Canada
Post-Doctoral Fellow, Institute of Social Studies, the Hague, the Netherlands

Sir Ratan Tata Post-Doctoral Fellow, London School of Economics and Politics, London

Area of specialization- Gender and development, Labour market and gender questions, Issues concerning
Indian Industrial Development and Industrial Organization.

Email- deepita@gmail.com, deepita.chakravarty@visva-bharati.ac.in

Dr. Tanusree Paul
Centre for Women's Studies, Visva-Bharati

M.Phil, PhD, JNU, New Delhi

Area of specialization- Gender issues in development, health, nutrition, labour market; Regional development
and planning; Gender and Space.

Email- paul.tanusree@gmail.com, tanusree.paul@visva-bharati.ac.in
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Adjunct Faculty Members

Prof. Debarati Bandyopadhyay
Department of English and Other Modern European Languages (DEOMEL), Visva-Bharati

M.A., PhD, University of Calcutta
Post-Doctoral Fellow at Rabindranath Tagore Centre for Human Development Studies under Institute of

Development Studies Kolkata (IDSK), Calcutta University.

Area of specialization- Nineteenth-century Literature, Ecocriticism, Indian Writing in English, Rabindranath Tagore,
Margaret Atwood, Translation, and Diaspora Studies.

Email- abdebarati@gmail.com, abdebarati@rediffmail.com

Dr. Mausumi Bhattacharyya
Centre for Journalism & Mass Communication, Visva-Bharati

M.A, PhD, University of Calcutta
Area of specialization- Audience Research, Audio-Visual Media, New Media, Gender Studies

Email- mausumibht@gmail.com; mausumi.bhattacharyya@visva-bharati.ac.in
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Prof. Prasanta Ghosh
Department of Social Work, Visva-Bharati,

M.A,, Indore School of Social Work, University of Indore. M.P.
PhD, Visva-Bharati

Area of specialization- Worker’s Participation in Management in Multi & Single Union Situation.

Email- prasantal958@gmail.com

Prof. Shibani Chowdhury
Center for Environment Studies, Siksha-Bhavana, Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan-731235

M.Sc., PhD, Visva-Bharati
Area of specialization- Soil Pollution, Water Pollution, Biogas, Environmental Bioremediation & Toxicology.

Email- shibani.chaudhury@visva-bharati.ac.in
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Dr. Sujit Paul
Department of Life Long learning & Extension (REC), Visva-Bharati

M.A,, PhD, Visva-Bharati

Area of specialization- Rural Development, Tribal Development, Self Help Groups & SGSY, NREGS, Adult,
Continuing Education & Lifelong Learning, Women Studies, NGO Management & Panchayati Raj Institutions.

Email- skpaul rd@yahoo.co.in

Visiting Professors

Prof. Shefali Moitra
MA, PhD, Visva-Bharati (Philosophy)

Area of specialization- Ethics, Philosophy of Language, Feminist Thought.

E-mail: smoitra22@rediffmail.com
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Prof. Padmini Swaminathan
M.A., Ph.D., University of Bombay (Economics)

Area of specialization- Her research interests expanded to cover newer areas as well as the linkages
between the themes of industrial organization, labour, education and health - all from a gender
perspective.

Email: padmini.swaminathan@tiss.edu

Prof. Sutapa Bhattcharyya
M.A,, Ph.D. (Bangla literature)

Area of specialization - Rabindranath o Adhunik Sahitya and feminist criticisms
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